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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Appicons, appwindows

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File Dir

Agent10.1lzh util/app
the pro

AppAssign30.lha util/app
bgui.li

AppAssign31l.lha util/app
bgui.li

AppCon.lha util/app

AppDecrunch. lha util/app

apperl0.lha util/app

apperll7.lha util/app
causing act

appicon.lha util/app

AppIlconPatchll.lha util/app

AppInfo.lha util/app

appinfo_12.1lha util/app
direct

AppISizer.lha util/app

AppISizer.lha util/app

AppISizer.lha util/app

AppMenu_2_4.1lha util/app

AppPP.lha util/app
.1

apprepla.lha util/app
—icon.

AppReplacelIcon.lha util/app
AppReplacelIcon.lha util/app
appserver_3_01.lha util/app

AppSize.lha util/app

AppTrashcan.lha util/app

apptrash_37.1lha util/app
more

AutoAppMenu3. lha util/app
Badger.lha util/app

Size Age Description

102K

87K

95K

15K
43K
13K
84K

8K
3K
11K
6K

41K
53K
57K
48K

60K

35K

84K
81K
29K
18K
21K
16K

22K
14K

359xAppicon wich analize the icons and perform <=
198«Perform or delete assign with mouse, using <+
178xPerform or delete assign with mouse, using <

274xMakes the CON: window an AppWindow

238xA data file decruncher
93xUser-configurable AppIcon

195xAdds 2 AppIcons for deleting files and <=

215%Al11 purpose appicon program, V 2.0

213«Patch appicons to use different image 1.1
158+xFiletype recog. and File/Disk sizing.
266*Shows you the size and version of files and <

254«AppIcon gets the size of disks, etc. V0.72
137xAppIcon gets the size of disks, etc.V0.76
120+xAppIcon gets the size of disks...V0.78a
194xCdity to start progs from Tools menu (V37+) <

239xAppIcon/GUI for crunch/decrunch with PP. V1 ¢
139«Replacing icons with a new one using an app

114xReplacing icons with a new one

3 Replacing icons with a new one
387+Generic App-Icon, usable for anything
129xSmall Directory Sizer by Life Team
183xAdds a MAC like trashcan to Workbench.
266«Replaces Trashcan, can delete, format, +

196+Version 3 of that ’'Tools’ menu utility
283xAppicon to set icon image by type
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Chameleon. lha
Convert.lha
IBM
dad_pub. lha
DefaultIcon2_3.lha
DropnAct.lha
DropnAct20.1lha
dropview.lha
dropview.lha
EasyWB13.lha
EuroTrash. lha
FileGizmo.lha
FileViewl3.lha
FixMWB. lha
fvl2.1lha
IconAct.lha
IconAct.lha
iconcalendar. lha
IconPlayer.lha
LandFill.lha
Output95_1.1lha
Peperoni.lha
needs MUI
Peperoni.lha
needs MUI
RscManager.lha
RubbDump. lha
SmartTrash.lha
td.lha
the_bin.lha
TM093.1ha
TM095_CZ.1lha
TM095_dansk.lha
ToolAppIcon.lha
TrashIt.lha
TrashIt.lha
deletes a
Trashml6.lha
trashml7.1lha
flickering.
TrashMngr095.1lha
TSIcon.lha
view.lha
wblink.lha
WBSearch.lha
search ut
whoamilO.1lzh
lives.
XTrash.1lzh
xXx_trash.lha
.1
X_Trashl2.lha

util/app
util/app

util/app
util/app
util/app
util/app
util/app
util/app
util/app
util/app
util/app
util/app
util/app
util/app
util/app
util/app
util/app
util/app
util/app
util/app
util/app

util/app

util/app
util/app
util/app
util/app
util/app
util/app
util/app
util/app
util/app
util/app
util/app

util/app
util/app

util/app
util/app
util/app
util/app
util/app

util/app

util/app
util/app

util/app

11K
54K

23K
12K
14K
53K
37K
23K
25K
22K
44K

9K
14K

8K
58K
80K

7K
17K

6K
12K
66K

86K

47K
195K
16K
6K
8K
18K
4K
1K
34K
155K
42K

27K
47K

30K
32K
8K
11K
9K

5K

123K
12K

13K

89%V1.1 - Flexible appicon/commodity.
198%V1.7 converts text files between MAC/AMIGA/ <

252xProgrammable AppIcon for 2.04 up
248«Replace icons by dropping on Applcon
253xApplcon for easier data file handling
222xMultiview—-Replacement and Quick-Assigner
113xAdds a WB ApplIcon to an application.
99xAdds a WB ApplIcon to an application.
212«xDrop files on AppIcon to launch programs.
95xSmart trash. Deletes OR moves to trashcan
120+«Fixed!* Another Appicon file recogniser..
319«AppIcon access to text/picture files
52%«V0.4a Fix icons with wrong colours
333%V1.2 of file viewer appicon for WB2+
115xFile Type ID by Life Team
64xFile Type ID by Life Team
261xDisplays date in an ApplIcon (0SS 2.0+)
128xSmall Player by Life Team
62+«Yet another appicon trashcan
198«0Output 95.1-allows easy ’output’ of files.
82xAppIcon frontend for LHA/LZX/ZIP, V1.2, <+

59«AppIcon frontend for LHA/LZX/ZIP, V1.5e, <+

45xFinds libraries, ... used by prg (v0.7)
231%V1.1 Replacement trashcan. With sound.
163«The Smart Appicon Trashcan v2.3
332xMminimal demon for WB 2.0+ ToolsMenu
210xReplaces the trashcan with an AppIcon
234+Localized App-Icon Trashcan for 0S3.
135xCzech catalog for TrashManager VO0.95
230«Danish .catalog for Trash Manager 0.95
116xApplIcon selecting Tools

319«File deleter for the workbench
198xV1.3 AppIcon on the workbench screen, it <>

308xApplcon delete tool. Bug fixed.
258xAppIcon delete tool. Localized, less <

230«Localized App-Icon Trashcan for 0S3.
316xAnimated AppWindows on the Workbench
179«Fileviewer appicon w/ lha support (0S2+)
372xAdds WB2.0 AppIcon & link to file/dir
304+«Multi-tasking Workbench AppMenultem file <

106xDrop an icon on it. It’ll tell you where it ¢

334xConstant trashcan as app-icon
227xAdds a Trashcan ApplIcon. Locale support. V1 <

208«xAdds a Trashcan ApplIcon. Supports locale.
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